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
 1645 5/3 JD $280,000 
 1652 5/5 JD $510,00
 3455R Two Homes JD $205,000
 3476A   3ac.  Dayville $150,000
 3472R 4/1 JD $103,000 
1659  0.11 ac JD $25,000
1647 3/3 PC $70,000
3442R 4/2 JD $285,000 
3473R 2/1 JD $129,999 

3483R 4/3 PC $264,500

3472R 4/1 JD $103,000WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

DEAL OF THE WEEK

3471R Price Reduction. 118 yr. Old, 1084+/- 
sqft , 1bd/1ba home corner lot with additional 
lg connected tax lot with city utilities. Newer 
24’x 36’ detached garage/shop.  Cash or 
conventional loan only.160 N. Main St. Prairie 
City $157,250   $151,500 RMLS#20302768

FEATURED LISTING

 3451RR  +/-7.13 acres, 1323sq.ft. 3bd/2ba 
ranch-style home.  2 ponds, well for 
irrigation, 20X32 shop.  Large pasture. 
fenced and cross-fenced.47121 Hwy. 402 
Kimberly $265,500 RMLS#20545183
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Julie Mansfield Smith, Principal Broker/Owner
cuppercreeklandco@gmail.com • cuppercreeklandcompany.com

541-934-2946 Office • 541-519-6891 Cell
41909 Cupper Creek Rd. Kimberly OR 97848

WE HAVE QUALIFIED BUYERS LOOKING FOR LAND AND NEED MORE INVENTORY!

3802 Ac. in Land Ritter ~ 4 mi. of the 
MF & NF John Day River/ timber/
recreation/Borders BLM. LOP tags. 
NOW $1,950,000

NEW! 1276 Ac. Hunting Land in  
Kimberly ~ Pristine setting with 
timber, creek & numerous springs in 
North Side Unit bordering BLM. Off 
grid w/good 4WD access. $1,170,000

SOLD! 2009 Ac. in Kimberly ~ 3 
homes/ outbldgs/ corrals/ river/  
alfalfa/ BLM permit/ springs/  
rangeland/ river frontage. 
$2,100,000

234 Ac. in Ritter ~ 7K grid-tied solar! 
Custom built sanctuary with 3/3 
home, shop, office with apt., creek, 
timber, large garden with fruit trees. 
Views! $749,900

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate
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U-Pick
Freestone Canning Peaches

Zee-lady

(by the weekend Elberta) 

1.00/lb

Nectarines 

$1.25/lb

Bartlett Pears 

.75/lb

Gravenstein Apples

.75/lb

Ready Picked
Peaches  • Nectarines

Pears • Apples

830 Produce

KEEP YOUR AD IN DEMAND 

WITH FULL COLOR

for just $5 more per 
week

GET RESULTS NOW
Call 541-575-0710 or place your ad 

online at MyEagleNews.comEAGLE
Blue Mountain

Classifieds

Need fire-starter or packing 
material? Stop by the Eagle Office 
and grab some old newspapers 
before they’re gone! 

184 Personals

Word count starts at 15:
1 week = $12.50, goes up .45 
cents for each word after.
2 weeks = $15.65, goes up 
.65 cents for each word after.
3 weeks = $18.54, goes up 
.80 cents for each word after.
4 weeks = $20.90, goes up 
.90 cents for each word after.

*If you run your ad for 4 
weeks, then it will run a 5th 

week for FREE!*

Would you like Bold?
+$1/week.

Would you like a Border?
+$3/week.

Would you like color?
+$5.00

Would you like a Photo/Logo?
+$5/week.

Call: 541-575-0710
Email: office@bmeagle.com 

Create a better life for yourself 
and help others do the same. 
Earn $500,000 per year. Want 
to know how?
Call or text 302-268-8006 
for more information. Or visit 
acess.lavlabel to chat with us. 
Mention this code - 13457701
Ask for a start-up kit.

360 Garage Sales

August 28th & 29th 
8AM - 5PM

Rocks, gems, jewelry, fishing 
gear, cab-over camper, Pickup 

canopies, boat, many other 
odds and ends. 

586 Ingle St.
Mt. Vernon.

Do you have changes to make on 
your ad or need to cancel it? The 

deadline for Classifieds is 10 a.m. 
Mondays. Call us at 541-575-0710.

631 For Rent

Northeast Oregon
Housing Authority

Family Housing
Mt. Vernon, Canyon City, Day-
ville, Prairie City.
3 Bedroom Units
Affordable Housing
Income Based Subsidized Rent
800-452-8638
541-963-5360 ext. 26

CANYON CITY – PARTIALLY 
FURNISHED STUDIO APART-
MENTS. Utilities paid. No pets. 
No smoking. $375 a month. 
Storage sheds to rent by the 
month. C&M Apartments, 541-
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